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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shriya Chockalingam309
Airborne

9.350 8.850 9.4259.050 36.675
1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Reese Drotar308
Airborne

9.100 8.525 9.3009.150 36.075
2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Madisyn Anyimi341
Technique

8.750 8.875 9.2009.000 35.825
4 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Jasmine Monroe348
Technique

8.425 8.225 9.4259.125 35.200
11 10 2 1T 4 

4 

Jaycee Peterson324
Clovis

8.500 8.500 9.1258.825 34.950
8 8 8 6 5 

5 

Mia Bowman340
Santa Cruz

8.650 8.600 8.7508.850 34.850
5T 6 7 14T 6 

6 

Kaitlin Wong356
Top Flight

8.900 8.625 9.2008.100 34.825
3 5 13 4T 7 

7 

Lianne Huber336
Oroville

8.650 8.150 8.9008.900 34.600
5T 11T 5 11T 8 

8 

Zaryana Suhova-Molina355
Top Flight

7.600 9.150 9.0008.475 34.225
17 1 10 9 9 

9 

Makena Salgado351
Technique

8.100 8.250 8.9258.525 33.800
14 9 9 10 10 

10 

Bella Bradford363
V-Force

8.350 8.150 8.9008.350 33.750
12 11T 11 11T 11 

11 

Missy Ong349
Technique

7.700 7.650 9.0758.875 33.300
16 13 6 8 12 

12 

Chloe Lienert346
Technique

8.450 8.675 9.1007.025 33.250
9T 4 17 7 13 

13 

Abigail Robinson326
Clovis

8.450 7.050 8.7258.025 32.250
9T 15 14 16 14 

14 

Emmy Monroe365
V-Force

8.150 7.350 8.3508.150 32.000
13 14 12 17 15 

15 

ChiChi Iheanacho359
Vacaville

7.750 6.950 8.8757.050 30.625
15 16 16 13 16 

16 

Valerie Llacuna312
Classic

8.650 0.000 8.7508.000 25.400
5T 17 15 14T 17 

17 
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